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Texas ENA Board Member      Chapter Name     President            Contact E-mail 
 
 
Melanie Aluotto, President-Elect   
president@txena.org                                      450   Central Texas Shawntay Harris  shlegalrn@aol.com 
maluotto@icloud.com    SIG  Brazos Valley Dillon Zan  dillon.zan@gmail.com 
979-571-4246     
 
Steven J Jewell, Past President    
past.president@txena.org   195   Houston  Kelsea Bice  Kelsea.k.Bice@gmai.com 
Jst4jstn@gmail.com   438   Rio Bravo  Emma Gonzalez  emgonred@gmail.com  
210-215-2414     
    
Dan DiDonato, President-elect   
president.elect@txena.org   296   East Texas  Lee Walker  leewalkertx@gmail.com 
daniel.robert.didonato@gmail.com   190   Dallas County  Scott Flockhart  scott_flockhart@hotmail.com 
281-727-6748     
 
Polly Johnson, Treasurer   
Treasurer@txena.org   367   El Paso  Candida Gallegos  cmaya67@me.com  
nurseparrot@suddenlink.net  194   Hi-Plains  Rhonda Monday  nursemonday@yahoo.com 
806-676-9906 
 
Carol Twombly, Secretary   
secretary@txena.org   329   Austin  Sharon Metcalfe  srmetcalfe@seton.org 
cltwombly@aol.com   317   Staked Plains Terri Crowley  crote73@hotmail.com 
210-260-3699 
 
Yvonne Moseley, Director   
director@txena.org   227   West Texas  Chris Veal  cveal@ernow.com 
ymoseley99@yahoo.com    199   Tarrant County Barry Hudson  barryh50@yahoo.com 
830-391-4013 
 
Bre Ward, Secretary-elect   
Treasurer.elect@txena.org   374   North Texas  Daniel York  dyork@unitedregional.org 
Bre.ward07@gmail.com   274   Coastal Bend Alexandria Lugo  alexandrialugo@gmail.com 
972-762-5755 
 
Crissie Richardson, Director   
director@txena.org   457   Chapter 10-59 Karima Durrazai  kdurrazai@hotmail.com 
crissag98@gmail.com   197   San Antonio  Janet Pena  pena_janet3@yahoo.com 
254-220-5504 
 
Kris Powell, Parliamentarian    
kpowell000053110@gmail.com   335   Golden Triangle Santana Olivera  santana.olveraENA@yahoo.com 

817-939-1096    435   Gulf Coast  Valerie Brumfield  vcbrumfi@gmail.com  
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